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Lewis Joe Bray

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Lewis Joe Bray
Postcode PE30 3UD

Date of birth February 1990
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
IMPROVE MY MOVE LTD

ANYONE FOR NIBBLES LTD

QUAYSIDE RENOVATIONS LTD
NORFOLK BUILDING SPECIALISTS
LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NORFOLK BATHROOM SPECIALISTS

LTD

ANGLIA INVESTMENTS LTD

HHC INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
TAPSY LTD

ELITE PROPERTY SPECIALISTS LTD
ELITE CHARGING SPECIALISTS LTD

ELITE PLUMBING SPECIALISTS LTD
ALLTRADES AGENCY LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14884809

14878184

12917089
12466433

Number
13962524

13794647
13598600
13163939
12723427
12576835
12245973
10939613

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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923737332

923737332

6 Mannington Place
South Wootton
King's Lynn
England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

22/05/2023 Director
18/05/2023 Director
01/04/2023 Director
17/02/2020 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
08/03/2022 Director
10/12/2021 Director
02/09/2021 Director
28/01/2021 Director
06/07/2020 Director
28/04/2020 Director
07/10/2019 Director
31/08/2017 Director



