Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Lewis Joe Bray 923737332

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Lewis Joe Bray Number 923737332

Postcode PE30 3UD Address 6 Mannington Place

South Wootton King's Lynn England

Date of birth February 1990 Nationality British

Total current 4

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
IMPROVE MY MOVE LTD	14884809	Active - Newly	22/05/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
ANYONE FOR NIBBLES LTD	14878184	Active - Newly	18/05/2023	Director
		Incorporated		
QUAYSIDE RENOVATIONS LTD	12917089	Active - Accounts Filed	01/04/2023	Director
NORFOLK BUILDING SPECIALISTS	12466433	Active - Accounts Filed	17/02/2020	Director
LTD				

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
NORFOLK BATHROOM SPECIALISTS	13962524	Company is dissolved	08/03/2022	Director
LTD				
ANGLIA INVESTMENTS LTD	13794647	Company is dissolved	10/12/2021	Director
HHC INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED	13598600	Company is dissolved	02/09/2021	Director
TAPSY LTD	13163939	Company is dissolved	28/01/2021	Director
ELITE PROPERTY SPECIALISTS LTD	12723427	Company is dissolved	06/07/2020	Director
ELITE CHARGING SPECIALISTS LTD	12576835	Company is dissolved	28/04/2020	Director
ELITE PLUMBING SPECIALISTS LTD	12245973	Company is dissolved	07/10/2019	Director
ALLTRADES AGENCY LTD	10939613	Company is dissolved	31/08/2017	Director